currentlighting.com/beacon
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 3
 Rev 07/20/22
LAJ_30_LED_spec_sheet_R01
LAJ30
30" LA JOLLA LUMINAIRE

LAJ30
30" LA JOLLA LUMINAIRE
ORDERING GUIDE
LAJ30 – – – – – –
Model Lens Option Engine-Watts CCT/CRI Voltage Optics
LAJ30 La Jolla 30" AC Acrylic, clear
AS Acrylic, seeded
AW Acrylic, white
PC Polycarbonate, clear
PF Polycarbonate, frosted
3K7 3000K, 70 CRI
4K7 4000K, 70 CRI
5K7 5000K, 70 CRI
UNV 120–277V
347 347V
480 480V
Example: LAJ30–AC–24L-27–3K7–UNV–DIR2–PEC–GENI-XX–PT–BLT
CATALOG #
DIR2 Direct, Type II
DIR3 Direct, Type III
DIR4 Direct, Type IV
DIR5 Direct, Type V
PEC – GENI-XX – –
Electrical Options Control Options Mounting Options Color
PEC Photocell, button PT Post Top BLT Black Matte Textured
BLS Black Gloss Smooth
DBT Dark Bronze Matte Textured
DBS Dark Bronze Gloss Smooth
GTT Graphite Matte Textured
LGS Light Grey Gloss Smooth
PSS Platinum Silver Smooth
WHT White Matte Textured
WHS White Gloss Smooth
VGT Verde Green Textured
Color Option
CC Custom Color
Notes:
1 When ordering Energeni, specify the routine seting code
(example GENI-04). See Energeni brochure and Energeni
instructions for setting table and options. Not available
with sensor options
24L-27 27 Watts - LED array
36L-80 80 Watts - LED array
48L-110 100 Watts - LED array
60L-136 136 Watts - LED array
GENI-XX Energeni1
PERFORMANCE DATA 5K
(5000K nominal, 70CRI)
4K
(4000K nominal, 70CRI)
3K
(3000K nominal, 70CRI)
# LED’S 120-277V Type Lumens LPW1 B U G Lumens LPW1 B U G Lumens LPW1 B U G
24 27
DIR2 1784 66 1 1 1 1819 67 1 1 1 1637 61 1 1 1
DIR3 1892 70 1 2 1 1930 71 1 2 1 1737 64 1 2 1
DIR4 1892 70 1 2 1 1930 71 1 2 1 1737 64 1 2 1
DIR5 1954 72 2 2 1 1993 74 2 2 1 1794 66 1 2 1
24 55
DIR2 3640 64 1 1 2 3713 65 1 1 2 3341 59 1 1 2
DIR3 3861 68 1 3 2 3939 69 1 3 2 3545 62 1 3 2
DIR4 3861 68 1 3 2 3938 69 1 2 1 3544 62 1 2 1
DIR5 3967 70 3 3 2 4047 71 3 3 2 3642 64 2 3 2
36 80
DIR2 5460 67 2 1 2 5569 68 2 1 2 5012 61 1 1 2
DIR3 5792 71 2 3 3 5908 72 2 3 3 5317 65 1 3 3
DIR4 5791 71 1 2 2 5907 72 1 2 2 5316 65 1 2 2
DIR5 5951 73 3 3 3 6070 74 3 3 3 5463 67 3 3 3
48 110
DIR2 7280 66 2 1 2 7425 67 2 1 3 6683 60 2 1 2
DIR3 7723 70 2 3 3 7877 71 2 3 3 7090 64 2 3 3
DIR4 7721 70 1 3 2 7876 71 1 3 2 7088 64 1 3 2
DIR5 7935 71 3 3 3 8093 73 3 3 3 7284 66 3 3 3